
للطلبات، اتصل على ٠٧٩٧٢٢٢٩٤٧ 

 أشهى الأصناف المختارة من مطابخ اتيكو-مجموعة فخرالدين
 تقدم في أطباق جاهزة لتكمل و تغني السفرة وت�ئم جميع

  المناسبات



المقب��ت الباردة
مناسب لستة أشخاص

جاط حمص
جاط متبل

جاط ورق عنب - ٦٠ حبة 
جاط محمره حلبيه

جاط اتش (تبوله ارمنيه)
جاط تبوله

جاط فتوش
جاط كبيس مشكل

كبب و معجنات
مناسب لستة أشخاص

كبة مقلية - عدد ٨ 
كبة الست بالفستق الحلبي  - عدد ٨ 

برك بالجبنة  - عدد ٨  
سمبوسك حاره بالخضار  - عدد ٨  

سمبوسك بطاطا  - عدد ٨  
سمبوسك باللحمة  - عدد ٨   

 تواصي
الرجاء الطلب قبل ٢٤ ساعة

خاروف روماني
محشي أرز و المكسرات

خاروف روماني
محشي ورق العنب

نصف خاروف روماني
محشي أرز و المكسرات

نصف خاروف روماني
محشي ورق العنب

خاروف بلدي
محشي أرز و المكسرات

خاروف بلدي
محشي ورق العنب (مناسب لستة أشخاص)

ضلعة خاروف
محشي أرز و المكسرات (مناسب لستة أشخاص)

ضلعة خاروف
محشي ورق العنب (مناسب لستة أشخاص)

طبخاتنا
مناسب لستة أشخاص | طبخاتنا – الرجاء الطلب قبل ٥ ساعات قبل التاسعه

صدر صيادية مع سمك اللوقز
صدر مسخن بالدجاج

صدر رقاب محشيه با�رز 
صدر ريش مع ورق عنب  

صدر دجاج محشي بالأرز والمكسرات
صدر قدرة باللحمة

صدر مقلوبة بالدجاج
صدر برياني بالدجاج

شيش برك مع صدر ارز جانبي
مفتول بالدجاج 
 مفتول باللحمه 
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أك��ت ست البيت

تضاف ضريبة مبيعات



اشش
 الرجاء الطلب قبل ٢٤ ساعة

غ - ١كغ   فوار
كرشات - ١كغ 

مقادم - عدد ٨  
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٤KG        ٣KG        ٢KG مناسف
صدر منسف بالحم الروماني
صدر منسف باللحم البلدي

محاشي بالطنجره
الرجاء الطلب قبل ٢٤ ساعة

ورق عنب و كوسى - ٢كغ
محشي باذنجان با�رز و اللحمه - ٢كغ
محشي باذنجان بالبرغل و الحر - ٢كغ

ملفوف - ٢كغ
دولما - ٢كغ

الحلويات
مناسب لستة أشخاص

صدر عثملية
جاط قشطة بالعسل

جاط ليالي لبنان
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فتات وصواني
مناسب لستة أشخاص

فتة حمص
فتة دجاج

فتة مكدوس
فتة مقادم 

فتة لسانات 
صينية كفتة بالبندورة
صينية كفتة بالطحينة

أك��ت ست البيت

تضاف ضريبة مبيعات



Prices subject to sales tax

ATICO DISHES
(for 6 people)
Please place your order 5 hours in advance before 9 P.M.

Sayadieh with grouper fish

Musakhan with chicken

Neck of Lamb stuffed with oriental rice

Cutlets with stuffed vine leaves

Chicken stuffed with rice and nuts

Qidrah with meat

Maqlubeh with chicken

Biryani with chicken

Shish Barak with rice

Maftool with chicken

Maftool with meat

75.00

39.00

75.00

75.00

59.00

59.00

39.00

39.00

39.00

42.00

39.00

ARABIC SECTION

11.00

11.00

24.00

19.50

15.50

15.50

14.50

12.50

PASTRIES
(for 6 people)

Fried Kubbeh - 8 pcs

Pistachio Kubbeh - 8 pcs

Cheese Burek - 8 pcs

Spicy Vegetable Sambousek - 8 pcs

Meat Sambousek - 8 pcs

Potato Sambousek - 8 pcs

7.00

8.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

COLD STARTERS
(for 6 people)

Hummus 
Mutabal Bathenjan
Vine Leaves - 60 pcs

Mouhamara
Armenian Tabbouleh
Tabbouleh
Fattoush  
Mixed Kabis

ATICO FEAST
Please place your order 24 hours in advance

Whole Romanian Sheep
stuffed with rice and nuts

Whole Romanian Sheep
stuffed with vine leaves and zucchini

½ Romanian Sheep
stuffed with rice and nuts

½ Romanian Sheep
stuffed with vine leaves

Whole Local Sheep
stuffed with rice and nuts

Whole Local Sheep
stuffed with vine leaves and zucchini

Lamb-Rib (for 6 people)
stuffed with rice and nuts

Lamb-Rib (for 6 people)
stuffed with vine leaves and zucchini

14kg 195.00

14kg 210.00

7kg 120.00

7kg 135.00

14kg 350.00

14kg 375.00

69.00

75.00

ARABIC SECTION



Prices subject to sales tax

ARABIC SECTION

KARSHAT - FAWAREGH
& MAQADEM
Please place your order 24 hours in advance

Fawaregh - 1 KG

Karshat - 1 KG

Maqadem - 8 pcs

28.00

23.00

19.00

MANSAF
with Romanian Sheep
with Local Sheep

45.00

55.00

65.00

85.00

85.00

110.00

2KG        3KG        4KG

35.00

35.00

35.00

DESSERTS 
(for 6 people)

Othmaliya 
Kishta with Honey 
Layali Libnan

STUFFED DISHES
Served in a pot
Please place your order 24 hours in advance

Vine leaves and zucchini - 2 KG

Stuffed eggplant with bulgur and 
meat - 2 KG

Stuffed eggplant with bulgur and 
chili - 2 KG

Stuffed Cabbage - 2 KG

Dolma - 2 KG

38.00

35.00

34.00

29.00

35.00

JAPANESE SECTION

13.00

19.00

19.00

28.00

29.00

38.00

38.00

FATTEH & SAWANI PLATTERS
(for 6 people)
Fatteh bread with garlic yoghurt & ingredients

Hummus Fatteh
Chicken Fatteh
Makdous Fatteh
Maqadam Fatteh
Lssanat Fatteh
Kifta with tomatoes
Kifta with tahini sauce



Prices subject to sales tax

STARTERS
(6 people)

Crab Salad 
Crab, carrots, cucumbers with Japanese mayonnaise and tempura flakes 

Yoshi Salad 
Vermicelli, shrimps, chicken, vegetables with Chef’s chili dressing 

Crunchy Salmon  
Salmon, spicy mayonnaise & tempura flakes 

BOATS
(60 pcs each) 

Fancy Boat
Selection of sushi, sashimi and makis
Salmon Sashimi - 6 pcs
Tuna Sashimi - 6 pcs
Shrimp Sushi - 6 pcs
Crazy California roll, Spicy Salmon roll, Spicy Tuna roll, Yoshi Ocean roll, Yokohama 
roll, Wasabi roll, Green Warrior roll (6 pcs each)

Cooked Sushi Boat
Crunchy California roll, VIP roll, Samurai roll, Ebi Tempura roll, Volcano roll, Ebi 
Salada roll, Kamikaze roll, Crab Crispy roll, Flying Dragon roll, Tempura Special roll 
(6 pcs each)

Mikado Boat
Assorted Makis
Maradona roll, Country roll, Royal roll, Exotic roll, Fountain roll, Tokyo roll, Maternity 
roll, California roll, Spiky roll, Ebi Tempura roll (6 pcs each)

29.00

29.00

45.00

69.00

65.00

65.00

JAPANESE SECTION ITALIAN SECTION



Prices subject to sales tax

SALADS
(6 people)

Caesar Salad 
Mixed iceberg and roman lettuce topped with shaved Parmesan cheese 
and herbed garlic croutons with Caesar salad dressing

Exotic Salad  
A mixture of avocados, palmettos, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, kiwi, 
asparagus, artichokes and green leaves served with fresh herb dressing

Citrus Salad 
Mixed green leaves, slices of mandarin & grapefruit, walnuts, 
mushrooms, pomegranate, cherry tomatoes, tossed in blue cheese 
dressing

22.00

22.00

22.00

25.00

25.00

39.00

35.00

ITALIAN SECTION CHINESE SECTION

PASTA & RISOTTO
(6 people)

Aglio e Olio
Penne All’arrabbiata 
Shrimp Zucchini Risotto 
Mushroom Risotto

175.00

160.00

39.00

MAINS
(6 people)

Slow Cooked Rib-eye Steak
with baked potatoes 

Whole Beef Tenderloin
with rosemary potatoes 

Chicken Breast
with mushroom sauce & mashed potatoes 



Prices subject to sales tax

STARTERS
(6 people)

Vegetable Spring Rolls - 8 pcs

Shrimp Sesame Toast - 8 pcs

Shrimp Balls - 8 pcs

Crab Rangoon - 8 pcs

Fried Chicken Wanton - 8 pcs

Fried Beef Wanton - 8 pcs

MAINS
(6 people)

Diced Chicken
with cashew nuts 

Szechuan Chicken 
Sweet & Sour Chicken 
Kung Pao Chicken 
Sliced Chicken
with ginger & onion

Sliced Chicken
with black mushrooms & bamboo shoots 

Szechuan Beef  
Kung Pao Beef 
Sliced Beef
with oyster sauce 

Sliced Beef
with ginger & onion

Shredded Beef
with green peppers 

Beef Tenderloin
with black pepper sauce  

Sweet & Sour Shrimp 
Szechuan Shrimp 
Shrimp
with cashew nuts

Kung Pao Shrimp 
Shrimp
with garlic and butter

Shrimp
with black bean sauce

6.00

28.00

28.00

19.00

12.00

19.00

27.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

35.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

29.00

35.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

14.00

14.00

RICE & NOODLES
(6 people)

Steamed Rice 
Vegetable Fried Rice 
Garlic Fried Rice 
Egg Fried Rice  
Plain Noodles 
Canton Noodles with Vegetables

CHINESE SECTION


